
. 	 Republic of the Philippines 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO 
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 

Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CY 2022 - GOODS 
(FINAL) 

1 of 1 

Is this an Schedule for Lath Procurement Activity Estimated Budget (PhP' Remarks 

MV5Afitj SSbflSSSOfl/ Notice of Award 

________________  

Total f400E co Brief Description of Code Procurement Program/Project Ff40/End-User 
Early 

Procurement Mode of 
Procurement 

Source of Funds 
Activity? Posting of lB/RE! Opening of Bids Signing PrOgranVPrOject 
(Yes/No) 

Contract ID; 22GK10054 (Public Bidding) 

Purchase of HP Designjet T260dr Plotter Parts Planning & Public 
11/17/2022 CY2022 

HP Designjet 

(Repair/Replacement) for use in the Planning & Design Section 
No 

Bidding 
to 12/09/2022 12/19/2022 12/29/2022 SR2022-03- 119,850.00 119,850.00 

T260dr Plotter Parts 
12/09/2022 006427 

Design Section 

Prepared by: 	 Recommending Approval: 	 Approved by: 

	

ON 	 CHAR  0 B. MADULA  

	

______________ 	 GEORGI 1. RUELAN C /  
Eng i 	r III 	 Engineer Ill 	 oxc 	Di tr 	Engineer 

Head, BA 	 c chairman 


